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６ 義務教育学校  

 

  学  校  名  郵便番号     住   所   電話番号   ＦＡＸ番号   校長名  

公立 

桐生市  

黒保根学園  

 

太田市  

北の杜学園  

 

みどり市  

あずま小中学校  

 

 

376-0141  

 

 

373-0025 

 

 

376-0304  

 

 

桐生市黒保根町水沼 400 

 

 

太田市熊野町 2-1 

 

 

みどり市東町神戸 10  

 

 

0277-96-2508  

 

 

0276-22-3306 

 

 

0277-97-3800  

 

 

0277-96-3011  

 

 

0276-22-3365 

 

 

0277-97-3802  

 

 

林  三樹夫  

 

 

奥山  隆  

 

 

近藤千枝子  

 

 


